

United Foods International (USA) Inc.
23447 Cabot Blvd. Hayward CA 94545
Tel: (510) 264-5850
Fax: (510) 264-0938



PRIVATE LABEL FOOD PROCESSING & PACKAGING

UFI Crunchy Garlic

JFC ITEM CODE: 22417

UPC CODE: -

**BRIEF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Chili Oil
with flavorful garlic pieces.**

**NET WEIGHT/DRAIN WEIGHT: 2.20 Lbs /
1.0 kg**

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Made in China

INGREDIENTS: Chili Oil (Soybean Oil, Chili), Canola Oil, Minced Garlic, Sugar, Spice, Minced Onion, Hot Pepper Paste (Red Pepper Seasoning, Red Pepper Powder, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Corn Syrup, Water, Wheat Flour, Wheat Rice, Salt, Mixed Rice Flour, Defatted Soybean Powder, Monosodium Glutamate, Potassium Sorbate), Sesame Oil, Salt, Yeast Extract, Suri Goma, Onion Powder, Dehydrated Soy Sauce (Soy Sauce [Wheat, Soybeans, Salt], Maltodextrin, Salt), Natural Extractives of Paprika.

BIG 8 ALLERGENS: Contains Soybeans, Wheat, and Sesame.

SHELF LIFE: 6 months from production date when stored under ambient conditions away from heat/light.

STORAGE METHOD: Store under ambient conditions away from heat/light.

DATE CODE: Lot# YY (Year) + MM (Month) + DD (Date)

BIO ENGINEERED INGREDIENTS: None

January 26, 2022

United Foods International (USA) Inc.
23447 Cabot Blvd. Hayward CA 94545
Tel: (510) 264-5850
Fax: (510) 264-0938



PRIVATE LABEL FOOD PROCESSING & PACKAGING

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS PER 100G:

Calories (kcal): 668.92

Moisture (g): 0.62

Ash (g): -

Total fat (g): 60.61

Saturated fat (g): 2.00

Trans fat (g): 0.14

Cholesterol (mg): 0.10

Sodium (mg): 1306.48

Total Carb. (g): 28.96

Dietary Fiber (g): 2.78

Sugars (g): 8.11

Added Sugars (g): 5.57

Protein (g): 4.49

Vitamin A (IU): 207.96

Vitamin C (mg): 3.04

Vitamin D (mcg): 0

Calcium (mg): 141.06

Iron (mg): 3.23

Potassium (mg): 248.24

Alcohol (g): 0